Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

500500080150600

500500160150600

500500320150600

500500630150600

500500900150600

WLL
ton

0.8

1.6

3.2

6.3

Lever Block GLG Non-Free Wheel

Product information

The Global Free Wheel Lever Block uses the latest technology to ensure a higher quality design, operator safety and longer service life. This

is a non-free wheeling lever block suitable for tandem lifting.

Suitable for applications in the mining, construction, transport and automotive industry.

"T"-type latch for improved load holding integrity (except for the 250kg capacity)

New design double pawl safety spring to eliminate sticking

New style cast hand wheel for added strength and durability

Encapsulated bearings and side plate bearings for smoother operation

Key internal components are machined before being heat-treated and toughened
No aluminum content which ensures suitability for mining applications

Overall better design and improved finish to prolong life expectancy

Lifting height
m

15
15
15
15

15

152

175

195

195

195

mm

128

148

181

232

366

mm

295

335

450

615

720

26

30

34

a7

64

256

368

368

368

368

Weight
(kg)

7.7

20
28

46



Blueprint




	Lever Block GLG Non-Free Wheel
	Blueprint


