

Lever Block GLG Non-Free Wheel

Product information

The Global Free Wheel Lever Block uses the latest technology to ensure a higher quality design, operator safety and longer service life. This is a non-free wheeling lever block suitable for tandem lifting.

- Suitable for applications in the mining, construction, transport and automotive industry.
- "T"-type latch for improved load holding integrity (except for the 250kg capacity)
- New design double pawl safety spring to eliminate sticking
- New style cast hand wheel for added strength and durability
- Encapsulated bearings and side plate bearings for smoother operation
- Key internal components are machined before being heat-treated and toughened
- No aluminum content which ensures suitability for mining applications
- Overall better design and improved finish to prolong life expectancy

Part Code	WLL ton	Lifting height m	A mm	B mm	C mm	E mm	H mm	Weight (kg)
500500080150600	0.8	1.5	152	128	295	26	256	7.7
500500160150600	1.6	1.5	175	148	335	30	368	10.6
500500320150600	3.2	1.5	195	181	450	34	368	20
500500630150600	6.3	1.5	195	232	615	47	368	28
500500900150600	9	1.5	195	366	720	64	368	46

Blueprint

